
Membership in NEA, KNEA and Local Association required.
After completing this application, the original signed copy should be sent to KNEA; a scan or photocopy should be provided to the local chapter and for personal records.

Kansas National Education Association 715 S.W. 10th Ave., Topeka, KS 66612-1686

_____________________________________________________________________  ________________________
DateSignature

Membership Type: Please mark appropriate box and write the dues amount in the dues box.
Dues

NEA          $15.00

KNEA       $   0.00

Chapter $____________

 Total        $____________

*Note: Aspiring Educator Membership does not cover substitute teaching.

Baker University

Bethany College

Bethel College

Butler Community College

Cloud County Community College

Colby Community College

Cowley Community College

Dodge City Community College

Emporia State University

Emporia State University/El Dorado Campus

Fort Hays State University

Friends University

Garden City Community College

Haskell Indian Nations University

Highland Community College

Hutchinson Community College

Independence Community College

Johnson County Community College

Kansas City Kansas Community College

Kansas State University

Kansas Wesleyan University

McPherson College

MidAmerican Nazarene University

Newman University

Ottawa University

Pittsburg State University

$0.00

$0.00

$7.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.00

Southwestern College

Sterling College

Tabor College

University of Kansas

Washburn University

Wichita State University

Other 

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3.00

$3.00

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

Chapter Dues            Chapter            Dues

Chapter Dues

Student: Membership is open to students enrolled in or preparing for an accredited teacher education program and remains in effect 
until August 31 unless the members begins full, substitute, or part-time employment in a public or private education system.

          Student Membership* NEA Dues: $15.00         KNEA Dues: $ 0.00 
Student Chapters: Local a�liates determine and collect the dues as necessary and each Student Chapter will determine the method 
of collection.

Ethnicity (optional)

 American Indian/Alaska Native 

Asian

Black

Caucasian

Hispanic

Multi Ethnic

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 

Other

Grade

Pre-K

Elementary (K-5)

Middle (6-8)

High (9-12)

Special Education

Other

Subject

Name ___________________________________________________________________________________________
Last Name             First Name Middle Name

Address _________________________________________________________________________________________ 

City ___________________________________________________________  State _________   Zip ______________ 

Phone __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Email ___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Expected Graduation Date __________________________________________________________________________
Please circle your choice in each column below. PLEASE NOTE: Ethnicity and Gender information is optional. Not providing it will in no 

way affect your membership status, rights, or benefits. This information will be kept confidential.

2022-23 Aspiring Educator Membership Application

Not completing this form will delay processing time of your membership

Transgender Male

Gender Expansive/
Non-Conforming

Gender (optional)

MaleMale

Female 

Transgender Female

Other




