

### 2022-23 Aspiring Educator Membership Application



Not completing this form will delay processing time of your membership

Name				
	Last Name	First Name		Middle Name
Address	5			
City			State	Zip
Phone				
Email				

#### Expected Graduation Date\_

# Please circle your choice in each column below. PLEASE NOTE: Ethnicity and Gender information is <u>optional</u>. Not providing it will in no way affect your membership status, rights, or benefits. <u>This information will be kept confidential</u>.

Gender (optional)	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Subject</u>
Male	Pre-K	
Female	Elementary (K-5)	
Transgender Female	Middle (6-8)	
Transgender Male	High (9-12)	
Gender Expansive/	Special Education	
Non-Conforming	Other	
Other		
	Male Female Transgender Female Transgender Male Gender Expansive/ Non-Conforming	MalePre-KFemaleElementary (K-5)Transgender FemaleMiddle (6-8)Transgender MaleHigh (9-12)Gender Expansive/ Non-ConformingSpecial EducationOtherOther

Membership Ty	pe: Pleas	e mark appropriate	box and write th	ne dues ar	nount in the dues box.				
<b><u>Student:</u></b> Membership is open to students enrolled in or until August 31 unless the members begins full, substitu	Dues NEA \$15	.00							
Student Membership*		NEA Dues: \$15.00 KNEA Dues: \$ 0.00		KNEA \$ 0	.00				
Student Chapters: Local affiliates determine and collect	Chapter \$								
of collection.					Total \$				
<u>Chapter</u> <u>Du</u>		<u>Chapter</u>		<u>Dues</u>					
Baker University	\$5.00	Haskell Indian Natio	•	\$0.00					
Bethany College	\$0.00	Highland Community	y College	\$0.00					
Bethel College	\$0.00	Hutchinson Community College		\$7.00					
Butler Community College	\$3.00	🔲 Independence Comm	unity College	\$0.00					
Cloud County Community College	\$3.00	🔲 Johnson County Com	munity College	\$0.00					
Colby Community College	\$10.00	🔲 Kansas City Kansas C	ommunity College	\$0.00	<u>Chapter</u>	Dues			
Cowley Community College	\$0.00	Kansas State University		\$5.00	Southwestern College	\$0.00			
Dodge City Community College	\$0.00	🔲 Kansas Wesleyan University		\$5.00	Sterling College	\$0.00			
🗖 Emporia State University	\$5.00	McPherson College		\$5.00	Tabor College	\$0.00			
🔲 Emporia State University/El Dorado Campus	\$5.00	MidAmerican Nazarene University		\$0.00	University of Kansas	\$3.00			
Fort Hays State University	\$5 <b>.00</b>	🔲 Newman University		\$0.00	🔲 Washburn University	\$7.00			
Friends University	\$0.00	🔲 Ottawa University		\$0.00	🔲 Wichita State University	\$5.00			
Garden City Community College	\$0.00	🔲 Pittsburg State Univ	ersity	\$3.00	□ Other				
*Note: Aspiring Educator Membership does not cover substitute teaching.									

Signature

Date

Membership in NEA, KNEA and Local Association required.

After completing this application, the original signed copy should be sent to KNEA; a scan or photocopy should be provided to the local chapter and for personal records.

# **Kansas National Education Association**

## 715 S.W. 10th Ave., Topeka, KS 66612-1686